
      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

Suspension
  FL-1750  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Function is fused with design in this reminiscent collection of a world class suspension
bridge. The Suspension task and floor lamps feature a 180 degree adjustable arm with
highpowered LED module and a simple fingertip touch dimmer at the base. The task
lamp version also includes a USB port that enables you to recharge accessories
without the need for bulkyadapters or unsightly cords. Available in two stunning
finishes.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the fixture
• Driver at plug
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 80000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed

Input 120-240v,50/60Hz

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 85

Construction Aluminum hardware
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   FL-1750    56" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
 

   BK    Black
   TT    Titanium
 

  12W
  12W
 

  485
  485
 

  352
  352
 

  Example:  FL-1750-TT

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760

http://www.tcpdf.org

	fixture_type: 
	input_catalog_number: 
	project: 
	location: 
	zstylezmatsize: Off
	zfinishzfinishdescr: Off
	input_catalog_number: 
	input_catalog_number: 


