



_	
Pro	IECT:
110	CCL.

Location:

Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:





Suspension

FL-1750

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Function is fused with design in this reminiscent collection of a world class suspension bridge. The Suspension task and floor lamps feature a 180 degree adjustable arm with highpowered LED module and a simple fingertip touch dimmer at the base. The task lamp version also includes a USB port that enables you to recharge accessories without the need for bulkyadapters or unsightly cords. Available in two stunning finishes.

FEATURES

- Driver concealed within the fixture
- Driver at plug

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 80000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL, Damp Location Listed

Input 120-240v,50/60Hz

 Color Temp
 3000K

 CRI
 85

Construction Aluminum hardware

Model & Size	Color Temp	Finish	LED Watts	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens
FL-1750 56"	3000K	BK Black	12W	485	352
	3000K	TT Titanium	12W	485	352

Example: FL-1750-TT

For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com